The total capital of DCBC is made by the contribution capital of the Investors. Investors/ 

authorized person shall contribute capital in Vietnam dong in the form of bank transfer into the 

fund’s account opened at the supervisory bank. 

2. The charter capital of DCBC is eight hundred and six billion four hundred sixty million 

(806,460,000,000) Vietnam Dong and corresponds to eighty million six hundred fourty six 

thousand (80,646,000) fund units. The par value of a fund unit shall be VND10.000.  

ARTICLE 6. Appointment of the capital mobilization and fund certificate offering 

representative